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Rejon 15 Miasto i powiat Grudzigdz - lekarze

Nazwisko i imie

Acéimovi¢ Milan
Adamaszek Krzysztof
Aftyka Marta

Banasiak Andrzej

Bas Lech

Biedrzycki Stawomir
Bodnar Kazimierz
Broniarek Janusz
Brzozowska Lidia
Bukowski Maciej
Byczkowski Bogdan
Chmiel-Wawrzyniak Grazyna
Ciach Aleksandra
Cybak-Adamaszek Danuta
Cwirko-Rink Romualda
Danielewicz Bogumita
Debinska-Mackiewicz Halina
Dobecki Mariusz

Drozd Matgorzata

Dudek Henryk

Dukat-tada Magdalena
Dydo Danuta

Ejankowski Albin
Falkowski Jarostaw
Fesser Zbigniew

Flis Konrad

Gatecki Pawet

Gawron Zbigniew

Gloksin Witold

Gorynski Stawomir
Grabowska Beata
Grodowska Ewa
Gross-Moszczenhska Gabriela
Iwanier Krzysztof
Jankowski Piotr

Jarzgbek Grazyna

Jodda Klaudyna

Kankowska-Mielcarska Bogumita

Kasprzak Donata
Kawczynski Michat
Kminikowska Justyna
Kotaczek Jarostaw
Kotodziej Magdalena
Konieczny Mariusz
Kohczal Jan
Koprowski Marcin
Korczynski Zbigniew
Kowalak-Pankowska Wanda
Kravets Ruslana
Kubalski Piotr

Kihn Katarzyna
Kurant Marcin
Kurkowski Krzysztof

NR PWZ
6050470
4286447
5285926
1285918
4282427
7285275
3285896
3288157
7393064
5285282
5286493
1011757
9285360
4285740
1289331
8284011
7281884
9280324
4737028
7280261
6622046
4288207
6773073
1637778
8061795
7770071
5282289
5772982
2248837
3773240
4288582
3777547
1368159
8770419
5770446
6369726
3359172
2362094
7284053
4772465
5771760
1164246
9773296
8773743
9471421
1165321
3771252
1771557
3557868
5061881
1165295
3192309
1163881



54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.

Langowska Natalia
Lauda-Kawczynska Rita
Lehka Yuliia

tukomski Wtodzimierz
Maciejewska Mariola
Maciejko-Czudy Maria
Maj Teresa

Makoéwka Hanna
Marciniak Grazyna
Marciniak Piotr

Mazur Anna

Mazur Witold

Mazurek Jadwiga
Mierniczek Adam
Misztal Stanistaw
Modrzynska Katarzyna
Modrzynski Marek
Modzelewska-Gross Danuta
Morawska Maria

Mr6z Wiestaw
Myszkowski Grzegorz
Mysliborski-W otowski Pawet
Niedzin Jan
Niedzwiecka Grazyna
Nowacka-Apiyo Joanna
Nowak Marek
Olechowski Dariusz
Olejnik Teresa

Organek Marcin
Patczyriski Marek
Patczynski Wactaw
Panek Wojciech
Pawlaczyk-Strugata Elzbieta
Piasecki Krzysztof
Pieczka Robert
Pitat-Zary Katarzyna
Piszczatowski Kazimierz
Podsiadto Zbigniew
Przekazinska Lidia
Przystalska-Bettin Aleksandra
Rabeszko-Gryn Elzbieta
Rawska Jozefina
Rink-Maszewska Irena
Rolewicz Zuzanna
Romaniuk Andrzej
Rosenau tukasz

Rusak Lucyna

Rusak Renata
Saskowska Sylwia
Saskowski Mieczystaw
Sawicka Alina

Sigurski Michat
Skierska Barbara
Smolarz Jézef
Sobolewski Patryk
Sokotowska Jadwiga

3359963
8288292
3370049
3283809
5628203
3282263
7175362
2285254
4048168
2064673
3775651
3779535
9364225
1366506
4282265
1165733
7772931
3770394
3777878
6779552
6060385
1534743
3283371
4288034
6775841
1164279
6392322
6778455
2002654
9045759
3065246
5285396
4735544
1625165
7062938
4716616
2068899
1065253
1065220
7625074
9285246
2248105
9062964
1171043
8066397
2548073
3712708
4170916
9778770
7778755
2733449
6369748
3771035
8170030
8954785
3390501



110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.

Sokotowski Janusz
Spieczna Krystyna
Stanistawska Mirela
Stanistawski Dariusz
Stefanowicz Jolanta

Strozik-Sadtecka Elzbieta

Strugata Cezary
Szafran-Witt Mirostawa
Szakiel Barbara
Szczotka Marek
Szymanowska Beata
Slusarska Maria
Tezycka Jolanta
Thielmann Maria
Tsanakas Marzenna
Wagner Maria
Walisiewicz Anna
Walisiewicz Robert
Wetkowski Tomasz
Wiatr Michat
Wieczorek Sylwia
Wojciechowska Beata
Wolski Adam
Wozniak Sebastian
Zalewski Krzysztof
Ziejka Jozefa

Zaba Danuta

1184385
4775870
7778950
8775889
7775567
8390257
1774447
6362058
3778482
3063854
7779646
4366876
5772938
4772362
8288134
1288278
3763553
6763537
2001844
7281575
8952422
7284568
1285929
2308509
5280533
3368196
9718912



